
Schützengau Mittelmain
Sportpistole KK

---------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

8. Durchgang vom 08.03.2015
Klasse: Gauliga

SV Bischbrunn 2                             : SV Dorfprozelten 1             1053 : 1053

Michael Samer                     267         Helmut Eggerer                    255
Burkhard Leimeister               266         Marco Karl                        270
Georg Eyrich                      256         Willi Ullrich                     260
Jürgen Englert                    264         Gerd Hörnig                       268

SRSK Neuhütten 1                            : KKS Karbach 1                  1057 : 1057

Hans Bachmann                     271         Matthias Kern                     254
Christian Englert                 283         Jürgen Fries                      260
Guido Heilos                      244         Alexander Fries                   266
Ulrich Stürmer                    259         Manfred Werner                    277

1. SRSK Neuhütten 1                           7    9  : 5    7379    1054,14
2. SV Dorfprozelten 1                         7    9  : 5    7329    1047,00
3. SV Bischbrunn 1                            6    7  : 5    6360    1060,00
4. SV Bischbrunn 2                            6    6  : 6    6340    1056,67
5. KKS Karbach 1                              6    1  : 11   6037    1006,17

1. Christian Englert             SRSK Neuhütten 1                            283 Ringe
2. Manfred Werner                KKS Karbach 1                               277 Ringe
3. Hans Bachmann                 SRSK Neuhütten 1                            271 Ringe
4. Marco Karl                    SV Dorfprozelten 1                          270 Ringe
5. Gerd Hörnig                   SV Dorfprozelten 1                          268 Ringe
6. Michael Samer                 SV Bischbrunn 2                             267 Ringe
7. Alexander Fries               KKS Karbach 1                               266 Ringe

Burkhard Leimeister           SV Bischbrunn 2                             266 Ringe
9. Jürgen Englert                SV Bischbrunn 2                             264 Ringe
10. Jürgen Fries                  KKS Karbach 1                               260 Ringe

Willi Ullrich                 SV Dorfprozelten 1                          260 Ringe
12. Ulrich Stürmer                SRSK Neuhütten 1                            259 Ringe
13. Georg Eyrich                  SV Bischbrunn 2                             256 Ringe
14. Helmut Eggerer                SV Dorfprozelten 1                          255 Ringe
15. Matthias Kern                 KKS Karbach 1                               254 Ringe
16. Konrad Grasmann               SV Bischbrunn 2                             247 Ringe
17. Guido Heilos                  SRSK Neuhütten 1                            244 Ringe

---------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

8. Durchgang vom 08.03.2015
Klasse: Gruppe A

SV Lohr 2                                   : SV Partenstein 1               1038 : 1037

Kevin Bartel                      269         Sven Weigand                      270
Leo Bartel                        271         Alexander Harth                   245
Margret Eiden                     248         Rudi Mnich                        261
Hermann Eiden                     250         Alfred Holzapfel                  261

SV Langenprozelten 1                        : SV Partenstein 2               1054 : 983

Richard Egert                     276         Uwe Fleckenstein                  279
Günter Brohmann                   264         Markus Englert                    262
Walter Fritz                      266         Ernst Rottenbiller                238
Uwe Schmitt                       248         Giuseppe Miceli                   204

1. SV Lohr 2                                  6    12 : 0    6251    1041,83



2. SV Langenprozelten 1                       7    12 : 2    7285    1040,71
3. SV Partenstein 2                           6    4  : 8    6114    1019,00
4. SV Partenstein 1                           7    4  : 10   7264    1037,71
5. SV Dorfprozelten 2                         6    0  : 12   5973    995,50

1. Uwe Fleckenstein              SV Partenstein 2                            279 Ringe
2. Richard Egert                 SV Langenprozelten 1                        276 Ringe
3. Leo Bartel                    SV Lohr 2                                   271 Ringe
4. Sven Weigand                  SV Partenstein 1                            270 Ringe
5. Kevin Bartel                  SV Lohr 2                                   269 Ringe
6. Walter Fritz                  SV Langenprozelten 1                        266 Ringe
7. Simon Schuhmann               SV Langenprozelten 1                        265 Ringe
8. Günter Brohmann               SV Langenprozelten 1                        264 Ringe
9. Markus Englert                SV Partenstein 2                            262 Ringe
10. Alfred Holzapfel              SV Partenstein 1                            261 Ringe

Rudi Mnich                    SV Partenstein 1                            261 Ringe
12. Günther Schwarzmayer          SV Lohr 2                                   259 Ringe
13. Hermann Eiden                 SV Lohr 2                                   250 Ringe
14. Margret Eiden                 SV Lohr 2                                   248 Ringe

Uwe Schmitt                   SV Langenprozelten 1                        248 Ringe
16. Alexander Harth               SV Partenstein 1                            245 Ringe
17. Ernst Rottenbiller            SV Partenstein 2                            238 Ringe
18. Giuseppe Miceli               SV Partenstein 2                            204 Ringe

---------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

8. Durchgang vom 08.03.2015
Klasse: Gruppe B

SRSK Neuhütten 4                            : SV Faulbach 1                  1040 : 991

Edwin Herteux                     264         Klemens Fecher                    260
Wolfgang Steigerwald              267         Markus Löber                      235
Thorsten Stenger                  238         Michael Fleckenstein              246
Michael Hirsch                    271         Achim Geibel                      250

SK Roden 1                                  : Kgl.priv.SG Marktheidenfeld 1  1023 : 1069

Klaus Riedmann                    263         Klaus Markert                     279
Walter Müller                     259         Zacher Marc                       270
Marc-Andre Deivel                 254         Sandro Vicedomini                 266
Harald Kugler                     247         Horst Kraus                       254

1. Kgl.priv.SG Marktheidenfeld 1              6    12 : 0    6189    1031,50
2. SRSK Neuhütten 4                           6    10 : 2    6124    1020,67
3. SRSK Neuhütten 2                           6    6  : 6    5856    976,00
4. SV Faulbach 1                              7    4  : 10   6927    989,57
5. SK Roden 1                                 7    0  : 14   6532    933,14

1. Klaus Markert                 Kgl.priv.SG Marktheidenfeld 1               279 Ringe
2. Michael Hirsch                SRSK Neuhütten 4                            271 Ringe
3. Zacher Marc                   Kgl.priv.SG Marktheidenfeld 1               270 Ringe
4. Wolfgang Steigerwald          SRSK Neuhütten 4                            267 Ringe
5. Sandro Vicedomini             Kgl.priv.SG Marktheidenfeld 1               266 Ringe
6. Edwin Herteux                 SRSK Neuhütten 4                            264 Ringe
7. Klaus Riedmann                SK Roden 1                                  263 Ringe
8. Klemens Fecher                SV Faulbach 1                               260 Ringe
9. Walter Müller                 SK Roden 1                                  259 Ringe
10. Marc-Andre Deivel             SK Roden 1                                  254 Ringe

Horst Kraus                   Kgl.priv.SG Marktheidenfeld 1               254 Ringe
12. Heinz-Dieter Selke            SK Roden 1                                  251 Ringe
13. Achim Geibel                  SV Faulbach 1                               250 Ringe
14. Harald Kugler                 SK Roden 1                                  247 Ringe
15. Michael Fleckenstein          SV Faulbach 1                               246 Ringe
16. Thorsten Stenger              SRSK Neuhütten 4                            238 Ringe
17. Markus Löber                  SV Faulbach 1                               235 Ringe



---------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

8. Durchgang vom 08.03.2015
Klasse: Gruppe C

Kgl.priv.SG Marktheidenfeld 2               : SV Lohr 3                      941  : 958

Wilhelm Schorr                    246         Carmen Neubauer                   255
Georg Jankowski                   222         Kerstin Suchanka                  231
Valentin Stefanov                 233         Herbert Lutz                      235
Fritz Leppig                      240         Ulrike Lutz                       237

KKS Karbach 2                               : SRSK Neuhütten 3               971  : 908

Rene Franz                        232         Helmut Kunkel                     260
Ferdinand Franz                   270         Simon Kirsch                      233
Johannes Dietz                    226         Paul Kirsch                       196
Alexander Neeb                    243         Bernd Freitag                     219

1. SV Bischbrunn 3                            6    12 : 0    6209    1034,83
2. SRSK Neuhütten 3                           6    6  : 6    5733    955,50
3. KKS Karbach 2                              7    6  : 8    6783    969,00
4. SV Lohr 3                                  7    6  : 8    6611    944,43
5. Kgl.priv.SG Marktheidenfeld 2              6    2  : 10   5508    918,00

1. Ferdinand Franz               KKS Karbach 2                               270 Ringe
2. Helmut Kunkel                 SRSK Neuhütten 3                            260 Ringe
3. Carmen Neubauer               SV Lohr 3                                   255 Ringe
4. Wilhelm Schorr                Kgl.priv.SG Marktheidenfeld 2               246 Ringe
5. Alexander Neeb                KKS Karbach 2                               243 Ringe
6. Fritz Leppig                  Kgl.priv.SG Marktheidenfeld 2               240 Ringe
7. Ulrike Lutz                   SV Lohr 3                                   237 Ringe
8. Herbert Lutz                  SV Lohr 3                                   235 Ringe
9. Simon Kirsch                  SRSK Neuhütten 3                            233 Ringe

Valentin Stefanov             Kgl.priv.SG Marktheidenfeld 2               233 Ringe
11. Rene Franz                    KKS Karbach 2                               232 Ringe
12. Kerstin Suchanka              SV Lohr 3                                   231 Ringe

Martin Uhlmann                Kgl.priv.SG Marktheidenfeld 2               231 Ringe
14. Johannes Dietz                KKS Karbach 2                               226 Ringe
15. Georg Jankowski               Kgl.priv.SG Marktheidenfeld 2               222 Ringe
16. Bernd Freitag                 SRSK Neuhütten 3                            219 Ringe
17. Paul Kirsch                   SRSK Neuhütten 3                            196 Ringe

---------------------------------------------------------------------------------------


